


 

POS.  CODE  PART NAME 

1  00000151  SPECIAL NUT M10 

2  00001198  GLAND M20×1,5 

3  00001341  ELECTRICAL TERMINAL BOTECO R537126M20.P01 

4  00015220  PEDAL 228.52.10.2/1 + T010818 + SEP18 

5  00015221  PRESSURE SWICHT 1_8 COD.PMN10A 

6  00015229  FLUX REGULATOR  6.01.18NE + N°2 T150818 PNMX 

7  00015805  FLUX REGULATOR 290818 

8  00015825  REDUCER FILTER + MANOMETER + FITTINGS 

9  00015900  FITTING PNMX 10318 

10  00018290  SCREW VTCEI M4x12 

11  00018325  SCREW TCEI M6X16 UNI‐5931 ZINC. 

12  00018474  SCREW TSPEI M4x10 UNI‐5933 ZINC. 

13  00018499  NUT M4 UNI‐5588 6S ZINC. 

14  00018500  NUT M6 UNI‐5588 6S ZINC. 

15  00018503  NUT M10 UNI‐5588 6S ZINC. 

16  00018522  WASHER Ø10 UNI‐6592 ZINC. 

17  00018620  SCREW VTBEI M4 x 8 ISO 7380 

18  00018627  SCREW TBCEI M10X16 ISO‐7380 ZINC. 

19  00018804  SCREW VTE M10x20 

20  26054900  PNEUMATIC KIT  

21  26054901  SELECTOR UNIT + FLOW REGULATOR 

22  36003014  STICKER LOGO MAGGI 

23  36003016  STICKER MAGGI 


